Sunlite 80943-SU LED PAR30 Long Neck
Light Bulb, 11 Watt (75W Equivalent), 850
Lumens, Medium (E26) Base, Dimmable,

UL Listed 40K - Cool White 1 Pack

High Efficiency

DESCRIPTION:

These indoor PAR30 long-neck bulbs provide an energy
efficient replacement for older incandescent style bulbs with a
medium (E26) base. They use only 11 watts of electricity while
providing the same amount of light as a 75 watt incandescent
bulb. Their long life means replacing difficult to reach bulbs
less often saving you time and money. They are dimmable
(100% - 15%) and cool to the touch when lit. Perfect for
recessed lighting, track lighting, and other indoor lighting
fixtures.Compatible Dimmers: Leviton: 6161, 6681, IPE04,
IPI06, IPLO6, RTDO1-10ZLutron: CTCL-153P, CTELV-303P,
DV-603P, DVCL-153P, DVELV-303P, IPX10-1, LGCL-153P,
LGCL-153PL, MAELV-600, NTLV-600, RRD-6NA, S-600P, S-
603P, SELV-300P, SLV-600P, VTELV-600M

FEATURES:

High Efficiency
High Efficiency
High Efficiency
High Efficiency
High Efficiency
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Finish

Base

Average Life Span Years
Ingress Protection

Dimmable
Material

Watts

Volts

Equivalent Wattage
LED Chip Manufacturer
Power Factor
Temperature

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
R9 Rating

CBCP

Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin
Beam Angle

Safety Rating Mark

UL Rated Enclosed Fixtures
Energy Star

Energy Star Number

@ @
DIMMABLE | [ENEIadS/] | LISTER

PAR30 MOL (in)
25000 Diameter (in)
Frosted

Medium Screw (E26)
23

IP65 (Dust-tight solids, Water
jets) Case Unit Rate

Yes Pack Size
PBT & Aluminum Item UPC

Warranty Years

9 Package Type

120

75

2835

0.8

-20 to 407

850

84

14

2361

Cool White
4000K

40°

UL Listed - Damp Location
Yes

Yes

2399089
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Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)
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4.41
3.74
(W) 4.9 (H) 4 (D) 4
0.45

6

1
653703809434
3

Box

Sunlite.com



http://sunlite.com

